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Women / 8 / Child B
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Katherine Cordeiro235
Gymnastics Zone

9.550 9.325 9.4509.100 37.425
1 5T 5T 3T 1 

1 

Isabella Love233
San Mateo

9.075 9.550 9.6759.000 37.300
9T 1 9 1 2 

2 

Elizabeth Crawford247
Byers Roseville

9.350 9.375 9.2759.100 37.100
5 4 5T 6T 3 

3 

Makenna Wenger-Johnson240
IGC

9.300 9.300 9.0509.250 36.900
6 7T 3 13T 4 

4 

Karlie Chavez242
CCGI

9.450 9.150 9.3258.900 36.825
2 11T 13 5 5 

5 

Mya Wilson232
EBSA

9.375 9.150 9.0509.175 36.750
3T 11T 4 13T 6 

6 

Skyler Dortch246
Dream Xtreme

9.075 8.800 9.2759.300 36.450
9T 16 2 6T 7 

7 

Haley Espinoza238
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.375 9.150 8.9008.925 36.350
3T 11T 12 18 8 

8 

Analee Gillam241
Classic

9.275 8.950 9.4508.650 36.325
7 15 16 3T 9 

9 

Jasmine Monroe249
Technique

8.375 9.175 9.0259.625 36.200
18 10 1 17 10 

10 

Maya Holman236
Dream Xtreme

8.925 9.150 9.0509.050 36.175
13 11T 8 13T 11 

11 

Ashley Wood239
Technique

9.250 9.225 9.0508.500 36.025
8 9 17 13T 12 

12 

Sophia Darkes244
Demaray's

8.975 9.400 8.5258.975 35.875
12 3 10 19 13 

13 

Alayna Estonilo243
Elevate

8.750 9.450 9.2508.025 35.475
15T 2 19 8T 14T

14T

Karly Souto245
Extreme

8.875 8.500 9.1508.950 35.475
14 17 11 10 14T

14T

Rosie Urquhart231
Santa Rosa

8.400 9.300 9.0758.675 35.450
17 7T 15 11T 16 

16 

Katerina Braden234
Edge

8.750 8.000 9.5259.100 35.375
15T 18 5T 2 17 

17 

Aliyah Kamelamela248
Accel

8.200 9.325 9.0758.375 34.975
19 5T 18 11T 18 

18 

Myah Reber237
Extreme

9.025 7.275 9.2508.825 34.375
11 19 14 8T 19 

19 
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